
CPB TUESDAY SEMINAR SERIES – FALL QUARTER 2023 
When:  Tuesdays, 4:10 - 5:30PM 
Where:  1022 Green Hall  
Most current schedule is available here:  https://cpb.ucdavis.edu/cpb-tuesday-seminar  
PBG 290 – CRN 44161 
Schedule as of November 17, 2023 
 
 
 
OCTOBER 3, 2023:  JAY GALLAGHER 
Postdoc, Laskowski Lab, UC Davis 
Title:  Surviving the serenade: how conflicting natural and sexual selection drove rapid diversification of mating signals in an insect 
Host:  Kate Laskowski, klaskowski@ucdavis.edu  
 
OCTOBER 10, 2023:  ALEXUS ROBERTS HUGGHIS  (Exit Seminar) 
Graduate Student, Wainwright Lab, UC Davis 
Title:  Evolutionary Impacts of Morphological Innovations on the Fish Feeding System 
Host:  Peter Wainwright, pcwainwright@ucdavis.edu  
 
OCTOBER 17, 2023:  CLAIRE MURPHY (QE Seminar) 
Graduate Student, Stachowicz Lab, UC Davis 
Title:  Habitat heterogeneity mediating predator-prey interactions in seagrass beds 
Host:  Jay Stachowicz, jjstachowicz@ucdavis.edu  
 
OCTOBER 24, 2023:  DENISE YAMHURE RAMIREZ  (QE Seminar) 
Graduate Student, Ramirez Lab, UC Davis 
Title:  Untangling the relationship between brain evolution and behavioral diversity in the orchid bee Euglossa dilemma 
Host:  Santiago Ramirez, sanram@ucdavis.edu  
 
OCTOBER 31, 2023:  EMILY LONGMAN  (Exit Seminar) 
Graduate Student, Sanford Lab, UC Davis 
Title:  Drilling Deeper: Exploring Local Adaptation and Eco-evolutionary Dynamics in a Rocky Shore Community 
Host:  Eric Sanford, edsanford@ucdavis.edu      
 
NOVEMBER 7, 2023:  KEIRA MONUKI  (QE Seminar) 
Graduate Student, Sanford Lab, UC Davis 
Title:  Investigating the mechanisms that facilitate or impede changes in species' ranges under global change 
Host:  Eric Sanford, edsanford@ucdavis.edu      
 
NOVEMBER 14, 2023:  ANNA NAGEL  (Exit Seminar) 
Graduate Student, Rannala Lab, UC Davis 
Title:  Bayesian phylogenetic inference using dated DNA samples with applications to HIV latency and ancient DNA 
Host:  Bruce Rannala, brannala@ucdavis.edu  
 
NOVEMBER 21, 2023:  ELENA SUGLIA  (Exit Seminar) 
Graduate Student, Gremer Lab, UC Davis 
Title:  Climate change impacts on flowering timing in a native California wildflower 
Host:  Jenny Gremer, jrgremer@ucdavis.edu  
 
NOVEMBER 28, 2023:  NOVEMBER 28, 2023:  DAVID DRALLE 
USFS Hydrologist 
Title:  The forest beneath our feet: Root zone controls on watershed response to drought 
Host:  Laura Bogar, lmbogar@ucdavis.edu 
 
DECEMBER 5, 2023:  CPB POSTDOC SEARCH FACULTY MEETING 
Host:  Graham Coop, gmcoop@ucdavis.edu  
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